
Novice EFL Lecturers' Motivation,
Commitment, and Anxiety in Teaching

Profession
By Soni Mirizon

WORD COUNT 6683 TIME SUBMITTED 11-MAR-2023 02:41PM

PAPER ID 97491782



3

3

15

32



1

1
1

1

5
16

18



2

4

4

25

30



1

1

3

20

26



2

6

6

7

9

10

12

13

14

14

16

19

21

24



1

2

2

6

8

12

22

28

29



1

2

15

17

23

27



1

1

1

1

1

1

11

12



2

11



3

4

4

5

5

5

5

31



2

3

3







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Novice EFL Lecturers' Motivation, Commitment, and Anxiety
in Teaching Profession
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

eujournal.org
Internet

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet

educationdocbox.com
Internet

hdl.handle.net
Internet

repository.paramadina.ac.id
Internet

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet

www.iiste.org
Internet

ibnuasroi.blogspot.com
Internet

188 words — 3%

70 words — 1%

68 words — 1%

61 words — 1%

40 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

28 words — < 1%

28 words — < 1%

27 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Quinn, Michael . "Expectations and experience: A
comparison of preservice and inservice teachers'
occupational beliefs", Proquest, 2013.
ProQuest

erl.ucc.edu.gh:8080
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

umindanao.mrooms.net
Internet

Holley, Dorothy Elaine Talley. "Investigating
Factors Impacting Commitment and Retention of
Mid and Late Career High School Science Teachers in North
Carolina", North Carolina State University, 2021
ProQuest

ir.canterbury.ac.nz
Internet

ijrcm.org.in
Internet

cyberleninka.org
Internet

scholar.mzumbe.ac.tz
Internet

core.ac.uk
Internet

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet

26 words — < 1%

26 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

jupidi.um.edu.my
Internet

www.ftn.kg.ac.rs
Internet

scholarworks.umass.edu
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

www.jurnal.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

dergipark.ulakbim.gov.tr
Internet

inet.vidyasagar.ac.in:8080
Internet

opencommons.uconn.edu
Internet

prod-dcd-datasets-public-files-eu-west-1.s3.eu-
west-1.amazonaws.com
Internet

qspace.library.queensu.ca
Internet

de Hernandez, Marcela Fuster. "Choosing to Be a
Teacher: Understanding the Career Choice of

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Academically Excellent University Students Who Had Graduated
from High Performing High Schools in the Dominican
Republic.", Western Michigan University, 2021
ProQuest


